
26-27 May 2023, Eastin Grand Hotel Sathorn

Embracing 

Transformation&

Embracing 

Transformation&

Keerati Hongsakul
Moderator: Tanop Srisuwan, Nutcha Pinjaroen
Kittipitch Bannangkoon
Natthaphong Nimitrungtawee 
Trirat Jantarattana

Moderator: Kittipitch Bannangkoon, Ching  Charoenvisal
Alex Tang 
Toshihiro Tanaka
Chinnarat Bua-ngam
Somrach Thamtorawat

Moderator: Somrach Thamtorawat, Orapin Chansanti
Nutcha Pinjaroen 
Shiro Miyayama
Shiro Miyayama
Pierce Chow

Moderator: Nakarin Inmutto, Satit Rojwatcharapibarn
Tanawin Tananankul
Ching  Charoenvisal
Phurich Janjindamai 
Kaewpitcha Pichitpichatkul 

Welcoming and Opening Remarks 
Recap after COVID-19
HCC: Landmark studies, What has been changed and Current status
Oligometastasis or whatever: Can we conquer this battle? 
New tools and techniques in IO: 5-Year review
Break
Back to Basic : Transcatheter treatment 
Master techniquess in Selective catheterization, Gelatin Sponge and Glue 
Emulsification device for Lipiodol-TACE
B-TACE: Principle and early experience sharing
DEB-TACE: whom, when and how
Q&A
Luncheon Symposium:  sponsored by Eisai 
Break
Learning from Experts: HCC 
Angio-architecture and hemodynamic in HCC
How to embolize huge HCC
How to perform effective TACE of extrahepatic collaterals
Update Y-90 SIRT in HCC: translational and clinical evidence 
Q&A
Break
Integration of Advanced imaging to IO practice
Canon - IVR CT: pushing the boundary beyond the limit   
Siemens - New Generation DSA with Liver volumetery 
Philips - Feasibility and techniques of percutaneous biopsy with CBCT
Biopsy: how I manage difficult cases 
Q&A
 

9:00

9:20
9:40

10:00
10:30

10:50
1 1 : 10
11:30
11:50
12:00
13:00
13:20

13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:30

15:50
16:10
16:30
16:50
17:00

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

9:20
9:40

10:00

10:30

10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:00
13:00
13:20

13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:30

15:50
16:10
16:50
17:00

8:50

9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00

10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:00
13:00

13:20
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00

15:30
15:50
16:10
16:30
16:50

9:00
9:20
9:40

10:00

10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:00
13:00

13:20
13:40 
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00

15:30
15:50
16:10
16:50

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

Moderator: Somrach Thamtorawat, Tharintorn Treesit
Satit Rojwatcharapibarn
Sukrit Sorotpinya 
Thomas Vogl

Moderator: Nutcha Pinjaroen, Satit Rojwatcharapibarn
Shiro Miyayama 
Toshihiro Tanaka 
Alex Tang  
Toshihiro Tanaka  

Moderator: Tanop Srisuwan, Kittipitch Bannangkoon
Jitraporn Wongwiwatchai
Nutcha Pinjaroen
Tharintorn Treesit 
Shinichi Hori 

Moderator: Trirat Jantarattana, Kaewpitcha Pichitpichatkul
Pongwut Danchaivijitr 
Nuntaporn Karawekpanyawong 
IR fellows
Keerati Hongsakul

Learning from Experts: Ablation 
Ablation: Update concepts and how I manage difficult cases
Cryoablation: Trending in Thailand  
From painful metastasis to pain-free living; 
Cryoablation as the fast and effective treatment
Break
Learning from Experts: Challanges in hepatic malignancy 
Caudate lobe HCC: embolization techniques
DEBIRI in CRLM
Transarterial Chemosaturation
Hepatic arterial port: insertion and standard care
Q&A
Luncheon Symposium:  sponsored by Roche
Break
Interventional Oncology 
Cholangiocarcinoma: what can we offer more than just drainage?
Optimization of Pre-operative biliary drainage and PVE in CholangioCA
Chemoport insertion in IR setting
Transcatheter treatment in Lung metastasis
Q&A
Break
Enjoy your career! (Thai session)
Chemotherapy category and selection in transarterial treatment
Breaking bad news: for patients and for us 
Impressive IO cases by IR fellows
Lucky draw (booth stamps) and Closing remarks

Day 1 Fri 26th May 2023

Day 2 Sat 27th May 2023

Scan & Register�


