



Day 1	Fri 26th May 2023	
8:50 - 9:00	Welcoming and Opening Remarks	Keerati Hongsakul
	Recap after COVID-19	Moderator: Tanop Srisuwan, Nutcha Pinjaroen
9:00 - 9:20	HCC: Landmark studies, What has been changed and Current status	Kittipitch Bannangkoon
9:20 - 9:40	Oligometastasis or whatever: Can we conquer this battle?	Natthaphong Nimitrungtawee
9:40 - 10:00	New tools and techniques in IO: 5-Year review	Trirat Jantarattana
10:00 - 10:30	Break	
	Back to Basic : Transcatheter treatment	Moderator: Kittipitch Bannangkoon, Ching Charoenvisal
10:30 - 10:50	Master techniquess in Selective catheterization, Gelatin Sponge and Glue	Alex Tang
10:50 - 11:10	Emulsification device for Lipiodol-TACE	Toshihiro Tanaka
11:10 - 11:30	B-TACE: Principle and early experience sharing	Chinnarat Bua-ngam
11:30 - 11:50	DEB-TACE: whom, when and how	Somrach Thamtorawat
11:50 - 12:00	Q&A	
12:00 - 13:00	Luncheon Symposium: sponsored by Eisai	
13:00 - 13:20	Break	
	Learning from Experts: HCC	Moderator: Somrach Thamtorawat, Orapin Chansanti
13:20 - 13:40	Angio-architecture and hemodynamic in HCC	Nutcha Pinjaroen
13:40 - 14:00	How to embolize huge HCC	Shiro Miyayama
14:00 - 14:20	How to perform effective TACE of extrahepatic collaterals	Shiro Miyayama
14:20 - 14:40	Update Y-90 SIRT in HCC: translational and clinical evidence	Pierce Chow
14:40 - 15:00	Q&A	
15:00 - 15:30	Break	
	Integration of Advanced imaging to IO practice	Moderator: Nakarin Inmutto, Satit Rojwatcharapibarn
15:30 - 15:50	Canon - IVR CT: pushing the boundary beyond the limit	Tanawin Tananankul
15:50 - 16:10	Siemens - New Generation DSA with Liver volumetery	Ching Charoenvisal
16:10 - 16:30	Philips - Feasibility and techniques of percutaneous biopsy with CBCT	Phurich Janjindamai
16:30 - 16:50	Biopsy: how I manage difficult cases	Kaewpitcha Pichitpichatkul
16:50 - 17:00	Q&A	

Day 2

-1	071	:h ∖\		00	
		n N	/ 21/		

	Learning from Experts: Ablation	Moderator: Somrach Thamtorawat, Tharintorn Treesit
9:00 - 9:20	Ablation: Update concepts and how I manage difficult cases	Satit Rojwatcharapibarn
9:20 - 9:40	Cryoablation: Trending in Thailand	Sukrit Sorotpinya
9:40 - 10:00	From painful metastasis to pain-free living;	Thomas Vogl
	Cryoablation as the fast and effective treatment	
10:00 - 10:30	Break	
	Learning from Experts: Challanges in hepatic malignancy	Moderator: Nutcha Pinjaroen, Satit Rojwatcharapibarn
10:30 - 10:50	Caudate lobe HCC: embolization techniques	Shiro Miyayama
10:50 - 11:10	DEBIRI in CRLM	Toshihiro Tanaka
11:10 - 11:30	Transarterial Chemosaturation	Alex Tang
11:30 - 11:50	Hepatic arterial port: insertion and standard care	Toshihiro Tanaka
11:50 - 12:00	Q&A	
12:00 - 13:00	Luncheon Symposium: sponsored by Roche	
13:00 - 13:20	Break	
	Interventional Oncology	Moderator: Tanop Srisuwan, Kittipitch Bannangkoon
13:20 - 13:40	Cholangiocarcinoma: what can we offer more than just drainage?	Jitraporn Wongwiwatchai
13:40 - 14:00	Optimization of Pre-operative biliary drainage and PVE in CholangioCA	Nutcha Piniaroen

14:00 - 14:20 Chemoport insertion in IR setting

- 14:20 14:40 Transcatheter treatment in Lung metastasis
- 14:40 15:00 Q&A

15:00 - 15:30 Break

- Enjoy your career! (Thai session)
- 15:30 15:50 Chemotherapy category and selection in transarterial treatment
- 15:50 16:10 Breaking bad news: for patients and for us
- 16:10 16:50 Impressive IO cases by IR fellows
- 16:50 17:00 Lucky draw (booth stamps) and Closing remarks

Tharintorn Treesit Shinichi Hori

Moderator: Trirat Jantarattana, Kaewpitcha Pichitpichatkul Pongwut Danchaivijitr Nuntaporn Karawekpanyawong IR fellows Keerati Hongsakul

O

